ESF NOTRE DAME BELLECOMBE : Chamois du 02/03/2022 a 14h0Q

Ouvreur

ALLIOT-LUGAZ VALENTIN

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 40.08 46.25 53.10 59.95 1:01.66
Identité S. Médaille

1|CARTON THOMAS M| 2005 MIN 41.48 16.86 Vermeil 20.71
2|LE SAUX EMMA F| 2006 MIN 55.40 49.36 Bronze 53.21
3|LE SAUX MANON F| 2008 BEN 56.00 50.77 Bronze 54.62
4|GIL VICTOR M| 2007 BEN 56.62 52.22 Bronze 56.07
5|GUERIT ALEXANDRE M| 2009 POU 56.84 52.73 Bronze 56.58
6 | CHAOUAT TIMOTHEE M| 2010 POU 58.39 56.34 Bronze 60.19

FERREIRA COMPAGNON CHARLE{M| 1981 MA1 ABS

DEPELSENAIRE HENRI M| 2007 BEN ABS

GAILLARD VICKIE F| 2004 CAD ABS

VAN DE WALLE CAPUCINE F| 2004 CAD ABS

DEPELSENAIRE MAUD F| 2006 MIN ABS

CARTON CAPUCINE F| 2008 BEN ABS

HANSEN FOLIN LOU F| 2011 MIC ABS

LAVIGNE DOMINIQUE M| 2006 MIN ABS

LAVIGNE REMI M| 2008 BEN ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

